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08 - 11 May 2025

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 13:40, End : 16:40

1 CLRT Schumacher AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 47 - - 178.0

2 Schumacher CLRT PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 50 0.021 0.021 177.9

3 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 22 0.133 0.112 177.7

4 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity CHEVALIER Hugo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 25 0.405 0.272 177.0

5 TFT Racing MASTERS Keagan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 51 0.613 0.208 176.6

6 Racing Technology LENEUTRE Joran Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 25 0.620 0.007 176.6

7 ABM CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 15 0.627 0.007 176.5

8 TFT Racing PAQUE Benjamin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 33 0.678 0.051 176.4

9 Schumacher CLRT GAILLARD Karen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 39 0.778 0.100 176.2

10 Martinet by Alméras JOULIE Enzo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 21 0.785 0.007 176.2

11 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 56 0.815 0.030 176.1

12 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 30 1.196 0.381 175.3

13 ABM CAPPUCCIO Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 4 24 1.220 0.024 175.2

14 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 3 11 1.347 0.127 174.9

15 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 58 2.002 0.655 173.5

16 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 54 2.200 0.198 173.0

17 ABM GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 68 2.555 0.355 172.3

18 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 8 0 - - -

19 CLRT Schumacher KIEFFER Chester Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 5 0 - - -
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